



Autonomous (2016-17)

Malad Kandivli Education Society's
NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE
OF COMMERCE, ARTS & MANAGEMENT STUDIES
AND SHANTABEN NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE

(Re-accredited (3rd cycle) by NAAC with 'A' Grade)

ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified

Educational Excellence Award By Indus Foundation, U.S.A.

IMC Ramkrishna Bajaj National Quality Commendation Certificate

11th October, 2021

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Professor Dr. Moushumi Datta, IQAC Co-ordinator has provided the Consultancy on Documentation for implementation of ISO Certification on 20th July, 2020 and 16th September, 2020 to "21st Century GIS Academy", 404 (48/4), Baghajatin Place, Kolkata – 700 086, for which an amount of Rs.15,000/- dated 1-10-2021 and Rs. 30,000/- dated 4-10-2021 has been received by her through NEFT from Mr. Pankaj Chakraborty – Proprietor of "21st Century GIS Academy".

The passbook of Bank of Maharashtra and Certificate from 21st Century GIS Academy are attached herewith as an evidence for the same.

DR. (MRS.) ANCY JOSE
PRINCIPAL

खाते क्र. / खाता क्र.
Account No.

20071189233

शाखा/Branch MUMBAI MALAD WEST (117)

बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र

प्र. का. : लोकमंगल, शिवाजी नगर, पुणे ४११ ००५.

बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र

प्र. का. : लोकमंगल, शिवाजी नगर, पुणे - 411 005.

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

H. O. Lokmangal, Shivajinagar, Pune - 411 005.



बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र
Bank of Maharashtra

भारत सरकार का उद्यम

एक परिवार एक बैंक

बचत खाते पासबुक / बचत खाता पासबुक

SAVINGS BANK PASS BOOK

Website : www.bankofmaharashtra.in

Toll Free No. : 1800-233-4526

Net Banking : <https://www.mahaconnect.in>

नामांकन पंजीयन/नोंदणी

अनुक्रमांक

दिनांक / तारीख

Nomination Registered

On

Under Sr. No.

LINE NO.	DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQ. NO.	AMOUNT WITHDRAWN	AMOUNT DEPOSITED	BALANCE	SIGN.	FOR USE OF CUST
1	05/08/21	Brought Forward 42910.80 Cr						
2		ACH TP ACH RATTANIN 672671714		19998.00		184855.80 Cr		
3		CONT. 4	N					
4	10/08/21	ACH SRCLN4487001000 0000000009260		11800.00		173055.80 Cr		
5		CONT. 09260	N					
6	10/08/21	ACH KMBLDRAOPERATIO RC022-49057296-		59415.00		113640.80 Cr		
7		CONT. 057296-PC021-2861037	N					
8	11/08/21	BY TRF FRM IMPS RECEIVABLE POOL AC			4000.00	117640.80 Cr		
9	11/08/21	TO CLG ALI SADIQ MERCHANT SHAM 643667		60000.00		57640.80 Cr		
10	13/08/21	NEFT PUNBH21225515649 DIRECTOR HU M			4050.00	61690.80 Cr		
11		NEFT (CONT.) MAHB212252052032	N					
12	17/08/21	TO CASH self 676897		40000.00		21690.80 Cr		
13	19/08/21	TO CLG MR GODHIA HARESH K 676898		9250.00		12440.80 Cr		
14	21/08/21	CHQ TRFR TO Mrs. RUPALI RAJARAM PAT 676899		3700.00		8740.80 Cr		
15	02/09/21	BY TRF CSALARY-NAGINDAS K COLLEGE A			161943.00	170683.80 Cr		
16	06/09/21	ACH TP ACH RATTANIN 692076389		19998.00		150685.80 Cr		
17		CONT. 9	N					
18	10/09/21	ACH SRCLN4487001000 0000000009204		11800.00		138885.80 Cr		
19		CONT. 09204	N					
20	10/09/21	ACH KMBLDRAOPERATIO RC022-49803400-		59415.00		79470.80 Cr		
21		CONT. 803400-PC021-2930119	N					
22	27/09/21	TO CLG ALI SADIQ MERCHANT SHAM 676900		60000.00		19470.80 Cr		
23	30/09/21	BY INTT			625.00	20095.80 Cr		
24	01/10/21	NEFT SBIN121274498132 Mr PANKAJ M			15000.00	35095.80 Cr		
25		NEFT (CONT.) MAHB212740322281	N					
26	01/10/21	BY TRF CNAGINDAS COLLEGE SEP 2021 S			161943.00	197038.80 Cr		
27	02/10/21	QSMS CHA		15.00		197023.80 Cr		
28	02/10/21	GST		2.70		197021.10 Cr		
	04/10/21	NEFT SBIN321277964755 Mr PANKAJ M			30000.00	227021.10 Cr		
		Carried Forward 197021.10 Cr						